Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732  Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
MAS SIN 33721
Pricing May 2023
Discount 57.7% from List prices
CREDENZAS, CARTS & LECTERNS
 PRODUCT CODE
 FINISHES
Size

For Metal: Type and Finish
D
 HOW TO ORDER
CREDENZAS, CARTS & LECTERNS
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732  Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
MAS SIN 33721
Pricing May 2023
Discount 57.7% from List prices
OPTIONS
• Door mechanisms are available in: touch latch;
 straight, arc or edge handles for no extra charge.
• Drawer mechanisms are available in straight, arc
 or edge handles for no extra charge.
• Available at 20” deep.
•  For Locks, add $    List per door.
•  For Ventilation cut-outs, add $     List. Ventilation
cut-outs add 1” to overall unit depth. Contact
Customer Service for size and location.
•  For 1” x 1” Square Steel Tube Base, add $
List per unit. Available in 76 Spectone colors.
• For Garbage Pull-Out, add $
 List each. 24”d unit comes with two
 bins, 20”d unit comes with one bin.
CREDENZAS - 29” HIGH
 PVF  HF  HF
 2MM  HB  HB
 SE  HBV  HBV
   HBVR  HBVR
   HB2  HB2
   HKN  HKN
     SE
HOW TO ORDER
1.  Select Model
2.  Select Edge Style
3. Select Credenza Finish
4. Select Edge Finish
5. Select Base
6.  Select Base Finish
7. Select Corian Top Finish, if
 applicable
Example:   CR243629-2D - PVF
MODEL EDGE
LBS
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
SIZEMODEL
Code
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
CREDENZA
Two doors. One
adjustable shelf.
CREDENZA
Three doors. One
adjustable shelf.
CREDENZA
Two center drawers
and two doors. One
adjustable shelf.
1 For Corian Top add 20lbs for 2436, and 27lbs for 2448 credenza.
All product images are shown with an edge handle, and optional 1” x 1” Square Steel Tube Base.
CR243629-2D 24D x 36W x 29H
CR244829-3D 24D x 48W x 29H
CR244829-2F2D 24D x 48W x 29H
1101
1401
1701
OPTIONS
Corian Top
 GROUP
 A&B
2” Laminate
or Veneer
Kickplate Base
2” Brushed
Aluminum Laminate
Kickplate Base
1” x 1”
Square Steel
Tube Base
Straight Handle
(Brushed Stainless
Steel)
Arc Handle
(Brushed Stainless
Steel)
Edge Handle
(Chrome)
Product shown with optional 1” x 1” Square Steel Tube Base.
Product shown with optional 1” x 1” Square Steel Tube Base.
Product shown with optional 1” x 1” Square Steel Tube Base.
3938 4670 5450
4252 5058 5836
4852 5656 6436
1968
2608
2608
Garbage Pull-out
with two Bins
56
192
384
1892
STANDARD FEATURES

 GROUP
 A&B
HOW TO ORDER
1.  Select Model
2.  Select Edge Style
3. Select Credenza Finish
4. Select Edge Finish
5. Select Base
6.  Select Base Finish
7. Select Corian Top Finish, if
 applicable
Example:   CR246029-4D - PVF
MODEL EDGE
2” Laminate
or Veneer
Kickplate Base
2” Brushed
Aluminum Laminate
Kickplate Base
1” x 1”
Square Steel
Tube Base
Straight Handle
(Brushed Stainless
Steel)
Arc Handle
(Brushed Stainless
Steel)
Edge Handle
(Chrome)
Product shown with optional 1” x 1” Square Steel Tube Base.
Product shown with optional 1” x 1” Square Steel Tube Base.
5314 6615 7393
6249 8171 8950
5915 7214 7991
6848 8774 9549
3250
3890
3250
3890
Garbage Pull-out
with two Bins
OPTIONS
• Door mechanisms are available in: touch latch;
 straight, arc or edge handles for no extra charge.
• Drawer mechanisms are available in straight, arc
 or edge handles for no extra charge.
• Available at 20” deep.
•  For Locks, add $    List per door.
•  For Ventilation cut-outs, add $     List. Ventilation
cut-outs add 1” to overall unit depth. Contact
Customer Service for size and location.
•  For 1” x 1” Square Steel Tube Base, add $
List per unit. Available in 76 Spectone colors.
• For Garbage Pull-Out, add $
 List each. 24”d unit comes with two
 bins, 20”d unit comes with one bin.
56
192
384
1892
STANDARD FEATURES
•  Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any
standard Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and
Pionite matte finish laminates for no extra charge.
For other laminate please contact the factory for
pricing.
•  9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains. Stain-
to-match available for no extra charge.
•  Standard credenza height 29”.

Example:   BUF244836-2F2D
MODEL
HOW TO ORDER
1.  Select Model
2.  Select Edge Style
3. Select Credenza Finish
4. Select Edge Finish
5. Select Base Finish
6. Select Corian Top Finish, if
 applicable
Garbage Pull-out
with two Bins
CREDENZAS - 36” BUFFET HEIGHT
 PVF HF HF
 2MM HB HB
 SE HBV HBV
  HBVR HBVR
  HB2 HB2
  HKN HKN
   SE
LBS
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
SIZEMODEL
Code
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
1 For Corian Top add 20lbs for 2436, and 27lbs for 2448 credenza.
All product images are shown with an edge handle, and optional 1” x 1” Square Steel Tube Base.
BUFFET HEIGHT
CREDENZA
Two doors. One
adjustable shelf.
BUFFET HEIGHT
CREDENZA
Three doors. One
adjustable shelf.
BUFFET HEIGHT
CREDENZA
Two center drawers
and two doors. One
adjustable shelf.
BUF243636-2D 24D x 36W x 36H
BUF244836-3D 24D x 48W x 36H
BUF244836-2F2D 24D x 48W x 36H
1301
1601
1901
OPTIONS
Corian Top
 GROUP
 A&B
2” Laminate
or Veneer
Kickplate Base
2” Brushed
Aluminum Laminate
Kickplate Base
1” x 1”
Square Steel
Tube Base
Straight Handle
(Brushed Stainless
Steel)
Arc Handle
(Brushed Stainless
Steel)
Edge Handle
(Chrome)
Product shown with optional 1” x 1” Square Steel Tube Base.
Product shown with optional 1” x 1” Square Steel Tube Base.
Product shown with optional 1” x 1” Square Steel Tube Base.
4069 4806 5581
4385 5192 5969
4985 5791 6567

Example:   BUF246036-4D
MODEL
HOW TO ORDER
1.  Select Model
2.  Select Edge Style
3. Select Credenza Finish
4. Select Edge Finish
5. Select Base Finish
6. Select Corian Top Finish, if
 applicable
CREDENZAS - 36” BUFFET HEIGHT
 PVF HF HF
 2MM HB HB
 SE HBV HBV
  HBVR HBVR
  HB2 HB2
  HKN HKN
   SE
LBS
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
SIZEMODEL
Code
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
BUFFET HEIGHT
CREDENZA
Four doors. One
adjustable shelf.
BUF246036-4D 24D x 60W x 36H
BUF247236-4D 24D x 72W x 36H
BUF246036-2B4D 24D x 60W x 36H
BUF247236-2B4D 24D x 72W x 36H
1951
2301
2251
2651
OPTIONS
Corian Top
 GROUP
 A&B
2” Laminate
or Veneer
Kickplate Base
2” Brushed
Aluminum Laminate
Kickplate Base
1” x 1”
Square Steel
Tube Base
Straight Handle
(Brushed Stainless
Steel)
Arc Handle
(Brushed Stainless
Steel)
Edge Handle
(Chrome)
Garbage Pull-out
with two Bins
1 For Corian Top add 33lbs for 2460, and 39lbs for 2472 credenza.
All product images are shown with an edge handle, and optional 1” x 1” Square Steel Tube Base.
BUFFET HEIGHT
CREDENZA
Two 6” drawers
and four doors.
One adjustable shelf.
Product shown with optional 1” x 1” Square Steel Tube Base.
Product shown with optional 1” x 1” Square Steel Tube Base.
5450 6750 7524
6382 8307 9082
6048 7348 8124
6982 8907 9682
3250
3890